
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937011452 5PSSDB 18.19 6.40 116.42

1937011475P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 18.12 3.70 67.04

1937011490P11 - 323-2770 5PSLSB 18.26 7.50 136.95

1937011536P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.20 3.50 63.70

1937011544P11 - (323-3048) MERIDIANA SEC 26A 5PSSDB 18.13 3.70 67.08

1972005363P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 18.11 3.70 67.01

1972005373P15 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility 5PSSDB 18.15 4.95 89.84

1972005387P15 - (323-2738) Williams Elementary School Replacement 5PSSDB 18.13 6.40 116.03

1972005404P15 - (323-1959) Kirby 288 5PSSDB 18.14 5.15 93.42

1972005412P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 18.19 6.20 112.78

1972005431P15 - (323-3319) Caldwell Ranch Blvd 3A and 3B 5PSSDB 18.16 3.50 63.56

1972005440P15 - (323-2492) Tom Bass Park 10PSSDA 18.11 4.40 79.68

1972005452P15 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 18.17 4.55 82.67

1972005466P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 18.16 6.20 112.59

1972005475P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 18.16 5.70 103.51

1972005494P15 - (323-2221) Windsor 7PSSDB 18.22 5.15 93.83

1972005509P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 18.16 6.20 112.59

1972005527P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 18.16 5.70 103.51

1972005539P15 - (323-1959) Kirby 288 5PSSDB 18.14 5.15 93.42

1972005553P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 18.27 5.70 104.14

1972005567P15 - (323-2738) Williams Elementary School Replacement 5PSSDB 18.20 6.40 116.48

1972005578P15 - (323-3319) Caldwell Ranch Blvd 3A and 3B 7PSSDB 18.18 3.50 63.63

1972005593P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 18.21 5.70 103.80

1972005594P15 - (323-2738) Williams Elementary School Replacement 5PSSDB 18.26 6.40 116.86

1972005607P15 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 18.17 5.70 103.57

1972005630 5PSSDB 18.13 6.40 116.03

2500.14

5% -125.01

TOTAL 2375.13

Settlement
of payment

Aldo Valenti Serrano Santiago (AVSS Solutions LLC) 9/11/2025

Aldo Valenti Serrano Santiago R006032

0

D231

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads

P15 - (323-2738) Williams Elementary School Replacement


	09-04-2025 to 09-10-2025



